STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Ramsey County State Bank, St. Paul, Ramsey County, Minnesota

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SECOUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Robt. D. Beery I, Edward Mann, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

M. E. WALSH

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Ramsey County State Bank, St. Paul, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 27th day of November A D 1936, at my office in the city of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

STATION PAINMESOTA
DEPARTMENT SAFE
TO AN 2 1987 \$ 1.44 \$ 7.755

STATE OF MINNESCTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BENEING DIVISION

TO SECTION OF SE

AMERICA DE LA SECULIA

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the originat instrument and is a true and correct copy of the eri hal document which wasday filed in th A. D. 1937___ o'e ock

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

By Loan & Be Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

odd at an intege of decar yn as werinsty yargot istoore

District Ch

To remelasioner

A MINISTER TO THE PARTY OF THE